
-233
265

-232 w.o.
313

-234 w.o.
266 353

-231 w.o. 14 3:1
-305

-235
267

-230 w.o.
314

-236 w.o.
268 354

-229 w.o. w.o.
-306

-237
269

-228 w.o.
315

-238 w.o.
270 355

-227 w.o. w.o.
-307

-239
271

-226 w.o.
316

-240 w.o.
272 356

-225 w.o. w.o.
-308

-241
273

-224 w.o.
317

-242 w.o.
274 357

-223 w.o. 16 3:0
-309

-243
275

-222 w.o.
318

-244 w.o.
276 358

-221 w.o. w.o.
-310

-245
277

-220 w.o.
319

-246 w.o.
278 359

-219 w.o. w.o.
-311

-247
279

-218 w.o.
320

-248 w.o.
280 360

-217 w.o. 1 3:0
-312

MIINUS
LEHT A

Keiro TABUR

Viljandi, 14. august 2021. a

Rasmus ANBUS

German KUZNETSOV

Raino ROSIN

 bye

 bye

 bye

Katrin ADAMSON

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Ülar NURMITS

 bye

 bye

Keiro TABUR

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Keiro TABUR

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Gert VARES

 bye

Katrin ADAMSON

 bye

Edvins ŽUGS

Frank Toomas TÜRI

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Ülar NURMITS

 bye

 bye

 bye

Ülar NURMITS

Rasmus ANBUS

German KUZNETSOV

Raino ROSIN

Edvins ŽUGS

Erki ADAMSON

Marko TIISLER

 bye

 bye

 bye

XXXVII SAKALA KARIKASARJA 5. etapp / Sakala auhinnavõistlused

Katrin ADAMSON

Erki ADAMSON

Marko TIISLER

Gert VARES

Frank Toomas TÜRI



-249
281

-216 w.o.
321

-250 w.o.
282 361

-215 w.o. 11 3:0
-297

-251
283

-214 w.o.
322

-252 w.o.
284 362

-213 w.o. w.o.
-298

-253
285

-212 w.o.
323

-254 w.o.
286 363

-211 w.o. w.o.
-299

-255
287

-210 w.o.
324

-256 w.o.
288 364

-209 w.o. 15 3:0
-300

-257
289

-208 w.o.
325

-258 w.o.
290 365

-207 w.o. 2 3:0
-301

-259
291

-206 w.o.
326

-260 w.o.
292 366

-205 w.o. w.o.
-302

-261
293

-204 w.o.
327

-262 w.o.
294 367

-203 w.o. w.o.
-303

-263
295

-202 w.o.
328

-264 w.o.
296 368

-201 w.o. 4 3:2
-304

MIINUS

Henri TÜRK

 bye

 bye

Marii ALLEV

Nora REBANE

Rudolf SALUOKS

LEHT B

Marii ALLEV

Martin PRINTSMANN

 bye

Henri TÜRK

Diana REI

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Martin PRINTSMANN

 bye

Diana REI

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Marii ALLEV

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

 bye

Henri TÜRK

 bye

 bye

 bye

33.-39.

Karl KUKK

Kevin KUKK

Elis TÜRK

Martin PRINTSMANN

 bye

Ron Oskar RUBEN

Taavi MIKU

 bye

Ron Oskar RUBEN

Margus PETERSELL

Taavi MIKU

Elis TÜRK

Martin PRINTSMANN

Kevin KUKK

Nora REBANE

Diana REI

Margus PETERSELL

Rudolf SALUOKS



-372

353 417
13 3:2

393
2 3:1

354 445
12 3:0

-371

355 418 469
9 3:1 11 3:1

394
15 3:2

356 -428

-370

357 419 495
11 3:0 12 3:1

395
8 3:0

358 446
9 3:0

-369

359 420 470
9 3:2 8 3:0

396
13 3:0

360 -427

Aimar VÄLJA

Andrei MALTIZOV

Allar VELLNER

Aimar VÄLJA

Enn HALLIK

Allar VELLNER

Gert VARES

Agnar PIRNPUU

Aimar VÄLJA

German KUZNETSOV

Enn HALLIK

Edvins ŽUGS

Allar VELLNER

Marko TIISLER

Gert VARES

Robi TOOMING

Rasmus ANBUS

German KUZNETSOV

Raino ROSIN

Edvins ŽUGS

Erki ADAMSON

Marko TIISLER

Frank Toomas TÜRI

Gert VARES Allar VELLNER

Andrei MALTIZOV

Andrei MALTIZOV

Rasmus ANBUS

German KUZNETSOV

Erki ADAMSON

Frank Toomas TÜRI



-376

361 421
10 3:1

397
9 3:0

362 447
11 3:1

-375

363 422 471
11 3:0 6 3:1

398
3 3:1

364 -426

-374

365 423 496
7 3:0 6 3:1

399
12 3:1

366 448
7 3:0

-373

367 424 472
7 3:0 6 3:0

400
12 3:0

368 -425

Jevgeni STROGOV

Liisi VELLNER

Kevin KUKK

Jevgeni STROGOV

Ervins SVIKIS

Taavi MIKU

Karel ROSIN

Jevgeni STROGOV

Rudolf SALUOKS

Ervins SVIKIS

Margus PETERSELL

Kert VILLEMS

Kert VILLEMS

Nora REBANE

Margus PETERSELL

Ron Oskar RUBEN

Rudolf SALUOKS

17.-24.25.-32. 13.-16. 9.-12. 7.-8.

Madis MOOS

Kert VILLEMS

Karel ROSIN Kert VILLEMS

Madis MOOS

Madis MOOS

Ron Oskar RUBEN

Martin PRINTSMANN

Margus PETERSELL

Martin PRINTSMANN

Taavi MIKU

Elis TÜRK

Kevin KUKK

Rudolf SALUOKS


